Position

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee Hrly

Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee Hrly

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Total Wages

$80,525

$56,646

$54,166

$54,006

$48,469

$34,854

$16,306

$13,856

$12,492

$10,162

$9,065

$8,004

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,442

$42,490

$27,485

$27,459

$26,588

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Playground Leader Trainee Hrly

Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee Hrly

Playground Leader Trainee Hrly

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

$6,936

$6,389

$3,831

$2,436

$0

$0

$0

$0



